
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

15 
84 
8 

39 
26 
21 

15H 
02 
9 

20 
48 
2 

88 
42 

Name 

Landon Brown 
Ryan Huggler 
Dameron Taylor 
Evan Hammond 
Clayton Gaines 
Kyle Sheard 
Buddy Hollmeyer 
Jase Petty 
BJ Shaw 
Trisdon Brown 
Ryan Shilkuski 
Jeff Hill 
Jett Neal 
Lee Pierce 

Class 
USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

Best Tm 

12.659 
12.671 
12.713 
12.847 
12.851 
12.869 
12.949 
12.985 
12.996 
13.127 
13.144 
13.235 
13.344 
13.995 

Diff 

0.012 
0.054 
0.188 
0.192 
0.210 
0.290 
0.326 
0.337 
0.468 
0.485 
0.576 
0.685 
1.336 

Best Speed 

71.096 
71.028 
70.794 
70.055 
70.033 
69.936 
69.503 
69.311 
69.252 
68.561 
68.472 
68.002 
67.446 
64.309 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Nat/State 

Louisville, KY 
Winamac 
Indianapolis 
Indianapolis 
Alexandria 
Centerville 
Cincinnati, OH 
Oakland, IL 
Fishers 
Danville 
Spring Valley 
Modoc 
New Castle 
Lizton 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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3RD Annual Gene Nolen Classic  

USSA Kenyon Midget Series 

Qualiyfing 

Qualifying started at 17:55:48 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/13/2024 05:45 PM 


